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Annual Conference of the Council on Governmental
Ethics Laws

ServiceNow World Forum Conference

Annual Conference of the Council on Governmental
Ethics Laws

ServiceNow World Forum Conference

Annual Conference of the Council on Governmental
Ethics Laws

First Nations Executive Education, Women leadership

All Staff Meeting

2025-12-06

2025-12-10
2025-12-06

2025-12-10
2025-12-06

2025-11-20

2025-10-28

Proactive Disclosure

2025-12-11

2025-12-12
2025-12-11

2025-12-12
2025-12-11

2025-11-22

2025-10-28

Detailed Travel Expenditure Report

Atlanta, Georgia

Toronto, Ontario
Atlanta, Georgia

Toronto, Ontario
Atlanta, Georgia

Montreal, Quebec

Ottawa, Ontario

$1,286.41

$850.21
$982.02

$720.65
$1,251.53

$222.29

$683.83

$1,412.40
$431.84
$431.84
$1,551.19
$507.24

$147.00

$893.78
$179.64
$179.64
$893.78
$176.08

$138.37

$3,592.59

$1,461.69
$982.02

$1,332.13
$3,696.50

$905.61

$969.20
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