



## Proactive Disclosure Detailed Travel Expenditure Report

Third Quarter Report - From October 1, 2025 to December 31, 2025

Traveller's Name	Purpose of Travel	Date from (yyyy-mm-dd)	Date to (yyyy-mm-dd)	Destination	Transportation	Accommodation	Meals and Incidental	Other	Total
Alison Zinni	Annual Conference of the Council on Governmental Ethics Laws	2025-12-06	2025-12-11	Atlanta, Georgia	\$1,286.41	\$1,412.40	\$893.78		\$3,592.59
Joy Nama	ServiceNow World Forum Conference	2025-12-10	2025-12-12	Toronto, Ontario	\$850.21	\$431.84	\$179.64		\$1,461.69
Konrad von Finckenstein	Annual Conference of the Council on Governmental Ethics Laws	2025-12-06	2025-12-11	Atlanta, Georgia	\$982.02				\$982.02
Kyle Sarazin	ServiceNow World Forum Conference	2025-12-10	2025-12-12	Toronto, Ontario	\$720.65	\$431.84	\$179.64		\$1,332.13
Melanie Rushworth	Annual Conference of the Council on Governmental Ethics Laws	2025-12-06	2025-12-11	Atlanta, Georgia	\$1,251.53	\$1,551.19	\$893.78		\$3,696.50
Stephanie Bond	First Nations Executive Education, Women leadership	2025-11-20	2025-11-22	Montreal, Quebec	\$222.29	\$507.24	\$176.08		\$905.61
Stéphanie Moïse	All Staff Meeting	2025-10-28	2025-10-28	Ottawa, Ontario	\$683.83	\$147.00	\$138.37		\$969.20